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Current Account

i urul 1/2
- una.suIAsng e quan, 1111 dowselaug 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand @ muasain
=, Branch
= Wiy 413-6-01320-5
=8 gfu dWawnyuuuionds ua. Account No.
= Aud. Wau ey Sul 31/05/2565  anawdu  THB
=: duavuaInauInY Date Currency
= dwnadiasmuasaie Widug 0.00
- PR e G000 [Loaf:‘]] LE::Z'; A * 0.00
= L :cacfrftjezninter:stvPayable .
225771
u/iiau/4 5IWNT fadun witamda naudu/sandu uasRILuda ERETH] sg\h-rmms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F H2ALNUT 106,477.00
02/05/2565 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi 36,000.00 70,477.00 0413 93999
02/05/2565 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi 45,000.00 25,477.00 0413 93999
02/05/2565 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi 15,745.00 9,732.00 0413 93999
03/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 118,450.00 128,182.00 108682 931001
03/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,800.00 163,982.00 108682 931001
05/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,200.00 168,182.00 108682 931001
06/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,280.00 170,462.00 108682 931001
09/05/2565 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi 158,450.00 12,012.00 0413 93999
12/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 41,580.00 53,592.00 108682 931000
12/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 61,740.00 115,332.00 108682 931000
12/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,900.00 117,232.00 108682 931000
12/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 122,032.00 108682 931000
12/05/2565 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi 110,020.00 12,012.00 0413 93999
19/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 132,160.00 144,172.00 108682 931000
19/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 159,172.00 108682 931000
19/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 162,672.00 108682 931000
19/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,500.00 172,172.00 108682 931000
19/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,600.00 179,772.00 108682 931000
19/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 200,580.00 380,352.00 108682 931000
19/05/2565 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi 2,280.00 378,072.00 0413 93999
20/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,550.00 383,622.00 108682 931001
20/05/2565 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi 373,890.00 9,732.00 0413 93999
- 23/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 32,000.00 41,732.00 108682 931001
24/05/2565 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi 32,000.00 9,732.00 0413 93999
25/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,900.00 11,632.00 108682 931001
26/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 15,132.00108682 931000
26/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,240.00 30,372.00 108682 931000
26/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,800.00 34,172.00108682 931000
26/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,870.00 48,042.00108682 931000
27/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 51,042.00108682 931000
27/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,650.00 54,692.00 108682 931000
27/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 /;?2230 63,914.00108682 931000
27/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 65,414.00108682 931000
27/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36,000.00 101,414.00 108682 931001

C/F vaaunTy

101,414.00
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Current Account
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uua.surasngatng qulan 1111 danwselaug 10110 Page of Pages
Thailand ERTTR| R R TRRRT
Branch
Wwuviieyd 413-6-01320-5
g uu Wannyuaufonta ua. Account No.
] . WA Fui 31/05/2565  a&nawu  THB
g duavuaInaunig Date Currency
=: dnadiasvuasain wldug 0.00
= wuadA1n 43000 [Loarflj] Limit d .
= Thailand aanfioawaodsan i
Accrued Interest Payable
225772
Jufidau/d TN faduin nwumauda nauRdu/HIndy HamA LU #an P;‘Phi'l!ln'li
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No, Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HARBAUT 101,414.00
27/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 116,414.00 108682 931001
27/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 119,914.00 108682 931001
27/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 48,040.00 _ 167,954.00 108682 931001
30/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 330.00 168,284.00 108682 931001
31/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 110,167.00, 278,451.00 108682 931002
31/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 50,400.00 |, 328,851.00 108682 931002
31/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00, 343,851.00 108682 931002
31/05/2565 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi 89,850.00 254,001,00 0413 93999
31/05/2565 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi 199,047.00 54,954.00 0413 93999
UanAvluia 54,954.00
TWeNIsaaudu 10 ERLTIRE] 1,062,282.00 | ale
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht a3 9 T L
ey 33 FRUTiRE 1,010,759.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
idasawaduniiu (Unclear Chg.) 0 110015 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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= g Jud, Waunyuu Fui 31/05/2565  a&nawdu  THB
=: Fuanuasnaniny Date Currency
=: dnadiasvuasaie Wiy 0.00
= wuasain 43000 [Loar;j] Limit : o
= Thailand aandinavaoaEEY h
I Accrued Interest Payable
226,333
Jufidieu/4 ERTIGEE faduin uunuauda aaudu/ iy UanAILURD #11n ;;ﬁ'lﬂun-n
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F UanuAu 0.00
03/05/2565 DD TR fr 4137005028 1,000.00 1,000.00 0413 N/A
19/05/2565 MEDDT Single credit to 4136040229 13,036.85 14,036.85 0413 ITBANK
24/05/2565 PBDWT G9039 -1500400053 1,000.00 13,036.85 0413 ITBANK
26/05/2565 DD TR fr 4137005028 1,446.00 14,482.85 0413 N/A
daaAILUia 14,482.85
TWUENTNAULTU 1 ERlifint] 1,000.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
smenseha@y 3 578075 15,482.85
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
wiiasawaFantfy (Unclear Chq.) 0 AT RE] 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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Current Account
una, IS F e gua. 1111 toLwsTaug 10110 ;:;jof Pages i
Thailand #n ERY R TER ]
o Branch
5 wufhih  413-6-01321-3
5 iy dfnouimunguouionTavuasain Account No.
g AU, WaIu Fuid 31/05/2565  &na@du  THB
g FuavuaInaNInIE Date Currency
3 drnadiasmuasais Wy 0.00
m e [Loar;i] I;ET:itiwai vau* 0.00
Thalleng :sg'tle‘é InterestvPayable '
225,773
Jufidau/d ERlilRt daduin winauda naudu/ dndu UaRAYLURA dim o;vh-nums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HaQUAUT 7,057.88
02/05/2565 BCD14 Nongkhai Provif200413 15,745.00 22,802.88 108682 937070
03/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,800.00 35,602.88 108682 931001
03/05/2565 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi 21,745.00 13,857.88 0413 93999
03/05/2565 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi 12,800.00 1,057.88 0413 93999
06/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,330.00 8,387.88 108682 931001
06/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,360.00 10,747.88 108682 931001
06/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,330.00 18,077.88 108682 931001
06/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,675.00 24,752.88 108682 931001
06/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 25,952.88 108682 931001
06/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,000.00 49,952.88 108682 931001
12/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,800.00 60,752.88 108682 931000
12/05/2565 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi 59,695.00 1,057.88 0413 93999
20/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,075.00 10,132.88 108682 931001
20/05/2565 BPDWT Nongkhai Provi 9,075.00 1,057.88 0413 93999
27/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,112.00 12,169.88 108682 931001
27/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,440.00 13,609.88 108682 931001
27/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,900.00 16,509.88 108682 931001
27/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 22,509.88 108682 931001
27/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 533.93 23,043.81108682 931001
30/05/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 528.94 23,572.75108682 931001
Uanmiuia 23,572.75
IsunIsnaudy ERViTikT] 103,315.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions Baht
swensehndu EaliliRt 119,829.87
Total of Deposit Transactions Baht
viimsanaGuniiy (Unclear Chq.) 518013 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions Baht
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= WuadAIL 43000 [Loan] Limit

= Thailand aandisAwanaasan® 0.00

Accrued Interest Payable

225,774

THB
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